10- 02- 2014
TI ME: 09: 28 AM

38048
38049
38050
38051
38052
38053
38054
38055
38056
38057
38058
38059
38060
38061
38062
38063
38064
38065
38066
38067
38068
38069
38070
38071
38072
38073
38074
38075
38076
38077
38078

CHECK REQ STER -
SEPTEMBER 2014

NAME- OF- PAYEE

R MAX BEST PA

CAPI TAL ONE BANK (USA) N. A
JOHN G JASUTA

STEVE LUPTON

STEVE VHI TSON

VI NETTA SANDERS

CTW,

THE JUNCTI ON EAGLE

ACCO BRANDS DI RECT

AMERI CAN Tl RE DI STRI BUTORS
AQUA BEVERACE CO QZARKA
BAKER & TAYLOR, |INC

BRADLY A GLASS

CENTRAL TX ELECTRI C COCOP
CTY OF MASON

CNA SURETY

COVWUNI TY SERVI CE & SUPPLY | NC
CROSS TEXAS SUPPLY LLC

CTWP

DALE SCOTT' S PLUMBI NG

DECOTY COFFEE

DELL CHI LDRENS MED CNTR

DI PSTI CKS TI RE & LUBE

EARL KOCH

ELECTI ON SYSTEM5 & SOFTWARE
FOLD TI TE SYS I NC
FREDONI A PEANUT CQO
GALL' S I NC

HART | NTERCI VI C
HCTRA

H LL COUNTRY TELECOVMUNI CATI ONS
HOLT CAT

I NC

| NTERSTATE BATTERY SYSTEMS METRO- AU

JOHNSON' S PEST CONTRCL
LONE STAR TRENCHER PARTS LLC
MACK SKI NNER

MASON BUI LDI NG SUPPLY & RENTAL | NC

MASON CO APPRAI SAL DI ST
MASON CCOUNTY PUBLI SHI NG CO | NC
MASON COUNTY ROAD DEPT
MASON FEED STORE | NC
MASON GARDEN CLUB
MASTHEAD | NDUSTRI ES | NC DBA
NUVAY | NC

OVERDRI VE | NC

PAM BEAM

PATRI CI A MCDANI EL

Pl TNEY BOWES

QUI LL CORPORATI ON

R GROSSE & SONS

REACH BROADBAND
RESERVE ACCOUNT

ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER
SCRI PT SHOPPE

STEPHEN MUTSCHI NK
STRCEHER & SON, | NC
SVEEARI NGEN SALES dba
TERRY M NORVAN

O0000000000~0000~0000000000000000000000000000T000000-00~0™

ACCQOUNT: 0010- 0010

09- 03- 2014
09-03-2014
09- 08- 2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08- 2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08- 2014
09- 08- 2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08- 2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08- 2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014

09- 03- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 08- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 08- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 08- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014

PACGE

1

PREPARER: 0011



10- 02- 2014
TI ME: 09: 28 AM

38106
38107
38108
38109
38110
38111
38112
38113
38114
38115
38116
38117
38118
38119
38120
38121
38122
38123
38124
38125
38126
38127
38128
38129
38130
38131
38132
38133
38134
38135
38136

CHECK REQ STER -
SEPTEMBER 2014

NAME- OF- PAYEE

TRACI EN X

TX ASSOC OF COUNTI ES

TX STATE LI B & ARCH VES COW
VERI ZON SOUTHWEST

VERI ZON SOUTHWEST

WAL VART

WATSON AUTO PARTS | NC
VEBER CHEVRON

WEST CENTRAL W RELESS
XEROX CORPORATI ON

ZESCH & PI CKETT

BOB ETTER

CARL MATTSON

DAVI D JOHNSON

GREENVWALT COURT REPORTI NG
JANA RI TTER

Rl CHARD SUTTLE

TDCAA

VERI ZON SOUTHWEST

BRADY STANDARD- HERALD
MASON COUNTY PUBLI SHI NG CO | NC

MENARD NEWS

NCIFCJ

TEXAS MOHAI R WEEKLY
TLIE

PAYROLL CLEARI NG ACCOUNT
CI RA

CONSTABLE CARLCS LOPEZ
BETTY BRANDENBERCER

BONNI E BEAM

CI NDY JONES

CYNTH A JAQUEZ

JONES McCLURE PUBLI SHI NG
RANDY STOCKBRI DGE

CANCER CARE NETWORK OF S. TX.
FRONTERA HEATHCARE NETWORK
M CHELLE CHAPNAN

SCOIT AND VHI TE CLINI C
SCOIT VWH TE MEMORI AL HOSP
SCRI PT SHOPPE

72 DEGREES Al R CONDI TI ONI NG HEATI NG

APPLI ED CONCEPTS, | NC

AR MANAGEMENT & SOLUTIONS LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR, |INC

BOUND TREE MEDI CAL, LLC

CALI FORNI A CONTRACTORS SUPPLI ES | NC

CENTURYLI NK QCC

CHAMPI ON PLUMBI NG | NC

CI RA

CODY BRI DGES

CONCHO VALLEY COUNCI L OF &GOV
DOLLAR GENERAL- CHARCED SALES
ELECTI ON SYSTEM5 & SOFTWARE
GLEN RAY FARMER

QU LFORD L JONES |11

HOLT CAT

LEXI'S NEXI S

LEXI SNEXI' S RI SK DATA MANAGEMENT

OO0~ 00000~00000~-000007000000000000000000700700000000-00000 W

ACCQOUNT: 0010- 0010

09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09-10- 2014
09-10- 2014
09-10- 2014
09-10- 2014
09-10- 2014
09-10- 2014
09-10- 2014
09-10- 2014
09-11-2014
09-11- 2014
09-11-2014
09-11- 2014
09-11-2014
09-11- 2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-16- 2014
09-17-2014
09-17-2014
09-17-2014
09- 18- 2014
09-18-2014
09- 18- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014

09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 08- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-10- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-10- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-22-2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09-22- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09-22- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-22-2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014

PACGE

2

PREPARER: 0011

10, 321.



10- 02- 2014
TI ME: 09: 28 AM

NAME- OF- PAYEE

LONE STAR TRENCHER PARTS LLC
LONE' S PAY AND SAVE | NC
MASTHEAD | NDUSTRI ES | NC DBA
MCCREARY VESELKA BRAGG & ALLEN
OVERDRI VE | NC

Pl TNEY BOWES

PRATER EQUI PMENT CO | NC

QUI LL CORPORATI ON

REG ONAL PUBLI C DEFENDER OFFI CE/ LUB
RELI ABLE Tl RE DI SPOSAL

SHELL FLEET PLUS

SM TH MUNI Cl PAL SUPPLI ES
STEPHEN B ABLES

SW HOSPI TAL LLANO

VERI ZON

VERI ZON SOUTHWEST
VERI ZON SOUTHWEST

VI DACARE

WORTHI NGTON DI RECT

ZESCH & PI CKETT

72 DEGREES Al R CONDI TI ONI NG HEATI NG
ELECTI ON SYSTEM5 & SOFTWARE

JERRY BEARDEN

LONE STAR TRENCHER PARTS LLC

LUCI O MORA

STEPHEN MUTSCHI NK
PAYROLL CLEARI NG ACCOUNT

CHECK REQ STER -
SEPTEMBER 2014

O"=—<00000000000"0~""0700700< O

ACCQOUNT: 0010- 0010

09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09- 29- 2014

09- 29- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-22- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-22-2014
09- 30- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-22- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-29- 2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09- 30- 2014

PACGE

3

PREPARER: 0011

849.

1, 225.
118.
118, 256.



10-02- 2014 CHECK REGQ STER - ACCCUNT: 0010- 0010 PACGE 4

TI ME: 09: 28 AM SEPTEMBER 2014 PREPARER: 0011
UN- POSTED CHECKS 0 0. 00
CHECKS | SSUED 20 19, 579. 17
CHECKS CASHED 121 306, 421. 32
VO D CHECKS 2 926. 86

TOTAL 143 326, 927. 35



